CB Experience

Autodromo Capuava
07/07/2024

ICB Experience 07 07 24

Track Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km
2A 07/07/2024 08:54
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(130) MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT
1 1:39.636 +5.014 8:57:56.887
2 1:38.191 +3.569 8:59:35.078
3 1:34.622 - 9:01:09.700
4 1:36.335 +1.713 9:02:46.035
5 1:34.671 +0.049 9:04:20.706
6 1:35.572 +0.950 9:05:56.278
7 1:38.361 +3.739 9:07:34.639
(109) ALLAN SENECHAL LEITAO
1 1:41.831 +6.320 8:55:17.081
2 1:37.482 +1.971 8:56:54.563
3 1:36.808 +1.297 8:58:31.371
4 1:36.162 +0.651 9:00:07.533
5 1:36.281 +0.770 9:01:43.814
6  1:35511 - 9:03:19.325
7 1:48.457 +12.946 9:05:07.782
(104) FABIO ZORZO
1 1:59.246 +23.289 8:56:38.952
2 1:54.121 +18.164 8:58:33.073
3 1:35.957 - 9:00:09.030
4 1:57.630 +21.673 9:02:06.660
5 1:57.074 +21.117 9:04:03.734
6 1:43.451 +7.494 9:05:47.185
(123) JULIO CESAR BATTISTA FORTUNATO
1 1:44.890 +8.516 8:55:49.287
2 1:38.926 +2.552 8:57:28.213
3 1:38.022 +1.648 8:59:06.235
4 1:36.374 - 9:00:42.609
5 1:38.461 +2.087 9:02:21.070
6 1:44.060 +7.686 9:04:05.130
7 1:37.106 +0.732 9:05:42.236
8 1:40.396 +4.022 9:07:22.632
(128) OLAVO MEZZAVILLA CARVALHO
1 2:53.913 +1:17.538 9:01:33.5685
2 1:42.095 +5.720 9:03:15.680
3 2:10.459 +34.084 9:05:26.139
4 1:36.375 - 9:07:02.514
(101) CHRISTHIANO THADEU ROBLES SANCHES
1 1:49.360 +12.244 8:56:13.460
2 1:40.664 +3.548 8:57:54.124
3 1:37.140 +0.024 8:59:31.264
4 1:38.055 +0.939 9:01:09.319
5 1:37.116 - 9:02:46.435
(107) ANDRE LETT MONTEIRO
1 1:49.488 +10.109 8:56:12.574
2 1:43.544 +4.165 8:57:56.118
3 2:55.504 +1:16.125 9:00:51.622
4 1:44.025 +4.646 9:02:35.647
5 1:39.740 +0.361 9:04:15.387
6 1:30.379 - 9:05:54.766
(106) LUCAS CAVALLINI DE QUEIROZ
1 1:49.476 +9.282 8:56:15.454
2 1:41.818 +1.624 8:57:57.272
3 1:41.321 +1.127 8:59:38.593
4 1:40.194 - 9:01:18.787
5 1:49.691 +9.497 9:03:08.478
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